Babak Alla Mykolaivna

Category

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Court of Appeal of Zaporizhzhya Oblast (Region), Judge of

the Court of Appeal of Zaporizhia Oblast (Region)

May 11, 2017


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1404
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1404

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kolodii Halyna Vasylivna

Kharysh Liubomyr Yaroslavovych

Babak Kseniia Serhiivna

Babak Tetiana Vasylivna

N

mother

husband

daughter

associated with the common life and
mutual rights and obligations


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13499
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13499
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13499
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13499
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21807
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21807
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21807
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21807
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16213
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16213
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16213
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16213
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23384
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23384
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23384
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23384

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

[

Court of Appeal of Zaporizhzhia
Oblast (Region), Judge

Court of Appeal of Zaporizhzhia
Oblast (Region), Judge

Court of Appeal of Zaporizhzhia
Oblast (Region), Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Zaporizhzhia oblast
(region) Court of Appeal

General Court of Appeal , Judge

14 643,77

10 729,57

10 203,99

15 914,34

27 887,81

659,38

586,72

614,51

901,86

1651,10


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_635ea725-6893-4985-a778-160787351188
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78cc2660-940c-471a-9baf-7cd7539fd604
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b7390f2-f6b8-4225-9ea1-a7500a83d66b
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_99
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3829

MONETARY ASSETS:

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

325,00

737,00

15
185,00

20
562,00

21
007,00

20
507,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_635ea725-6893-4985-a778-160787351188
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_635ea725-6893-4985-a778-160787351188
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_635ea725-6893-4985-a778-160787351188
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78cc2660-940c-471a-9baf-7cd7539fd604
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78cc2660-940c-471a-9baf-7cd7539fd604
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78cc2660-940c-471a-9baf-7cd7539fd604
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b7390f2-f6b8-4225-9ea1-a7500a83d66b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b7390f2-f6b8-4225-9ea1-a7500a83d66b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b7390f2-f6b8-4225-9ea1-a7500a83d66b
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_99
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3829

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH 12 564,00

2013 UAH 10 132,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_635ea725-6893-4985-a778-160787351188
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78cc2660-940c-471a-9baf-7cd7539fd604
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b7390f2-f6b8-4225-9ea1-a7500a83d66b
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_99
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3829
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_635ea725-6893-4985-a778-160787351188
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78cc2660-940c-471a-9baf-7cd7539fd604
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b7390f2-f6b8-4225-9ea1-a7500a83d66b
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_99
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3829

REAL ESTATE:

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

26200.0 sg. m (2)

26200.0 sgq. m (2)

2.62 sq. m (5)

54.32 sgq. m (1)

54.32 sgq. m (1)

182.31sg. m
(2)

109.91sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_635ea725-6893-4985-a778-160787351188
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78cc2660-940c-471a-9baf-7cd7539fd604
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b7390f2-f6b8-4225-9ea1-a7500a83d66b
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_99
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3829

VEHICLES:

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

il
CAREER:

Dec. 14, 2006 — till May 11, 2017

Nissan Qashqgai 2012

Nissan Qashqgai 2012

Nissan Qashqgai 2012

Nissan Qashqgai 1598 ky6. c™m.
2012

Nissan,Qashqgai 2012

Court of Appeal of Zaporizhzhya
Oblast (Region), Judge of the Court
of Appeal of Zaporizhia Oblast
(Region)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_635ea725-6893-4985-a778-160787351188
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78cc2660-940c-471a-9baf-7cd7539fd604
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b7390f2-f6b8-4225-9ea1-a7500a83d66b
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_99
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3829
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1404
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1404

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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